
Sale Priced Good thru November 30, 2020

We are not responsible for typographical errors. Quantities may be limited. No rainchecks. All lumber & plywood prices are subject to change 
daily due to availability & market conditions.  Ace Contractor Center of Meadville does not price match Ace National pricing circular.
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DeWalt® and Stanley®

Tools & Accessories
• 16 Pc. Magnetic Drive Guide Set
• 5 Pc. Impact Driver Bit Set • Pry Bar
• Utility Knife • 2 Pc. Pliers Set
• 25' x 1" Tape Measure
• 50 Ct. Utility Knife Blades

2163111, 2465771, 25426, 2116564, 2170918, 2107472, 2391753

SALE
$2199

WITH ACE
REWARD CARD*

-$3
$1899

3 Hr. Firelog
6/Pk.
4335550
NO LIMIT

SALE
$12999 WITH ACE

REWARD CARD*
-$30

$9999
each

YOUR CHOICE

SALE
$16999

WITH ACE
REWARD CARD*

-$30
$13999

each

DeWalt® 20 Volt MAX
Lithium‑Ion Power Tools

• Compact Drill/Driver
• Impact Driver
• Oscillating Multi‑Tool
• Compact Circular Saw
• One‑Handed Reciprocating Saw

2493427, 2799633, 2538395,
2002215, 2005818 Limit 4 at this price.

DeWalt® 20 Volt MAX
Lithium‑Ion Drill

& Impact Driver Kit
Includes two 20 volt batteries,
bonus bit set, charger and bag.
2489540. Limit 4 at this price.

ACE Exclusive
Bonus Bit Set

300 Ct. Mini
Light Sets

$899
each

Clear or 
multi‑color.
9239690, 9239708

SALE

Celebrations!
20% all

regular‑priced
Celebrations®

LED Light Setsoff
WE HAVE A HUGE SELECTION 

WITH ALL YOUR FAVORITE STYLES:
• String lights        • Garland lights
• Net lights             • Micro lights and more!
• Icicle lights

Platinum LED and Stay‑Lit LED excluded.
Store stock only. 

Sorry, no 
rain checks.

$1499
each

SALE

Platinum LED
Reel Light Sets
Assorted colors and 
styles available. 9016895, 
9016896,
9016898

$999
each

SALE

5' Alpine Tree
9007204 

4' Clear Prelit 
Potted Porch Tree
9760224 

$4999
4' Multicolor 
Douglas Fir 
Potted 
Porch Tree
9016974

$1999

$3999
Prelit Northern Pine 

24" Wreath or 
6’ Garland

9044198, 9044327, 9044200, 9044334

$999
each

SALE
Clear or
multi‑color.

Animated
Rockin 
Santa
Inflatable
9046266

7’ Inflatable 
Santa
9237512

7999

5999

Truckin’ Santa
Inflatable
9758681

10999

Tractor Santa
Inflatable
9758830

15999

12999

Griswold 
Wagon
Inflatable
9465733

15' Outdoor 
Power Cord 
2/Pk.,
2-Outlet Light Sensing 
Digital Countdown Timer 
or Smart Wi-Fi LED Bulb
3462314, 3001315, 3914363
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5 Pc. 
Set
1360ST 5999

Half
Sheet
Pan
6298822

Jelly Roll Pan
6298814

Large Cookie
Sheet 6406946

Muffin 
Pan
6406920

1999

3 Pc. 
Sheet
Pan 
Set 6484034

3999 1399
6484117

1499

Cake
Stand
9016846

Power XL
Indoor Grill
110 sq. in. 6018275

Power XL Vortex 
Digital Air Fryer

7 quart. 6018276

YOUR
CHOICE

1999

Bunn 12 Cup  

Coffee
Brewer
6358469

Bunn Thermal 

12 Cup 
Pot
6731319

1499 1599

Pie 
Pan

$999
each

SALE

Proctor-Silex® & Taylor®

Small Kitchen Appliances
• Hand Mixer
• Electric Knife
• 2-Slice Toaster
• Digital Cooking Thermometer

$19999
SALE

Blackstone®

28" Griddle
Cooking Station
• 2 stainless steel burners
• 448 sq. in. total cooking area
8338238

$1199
SALE

Pyrex®

5 Pc.
Food Storage
Container Set
6017089

6999

Route 19 • South of Meadville, PA • 814-337-4281 • www.MeadvilleAce.com

COMPANY IS COMING!

9999 12999

$599
SALE

Amaryllis Bulb Kit 
Gift Box
Available in 3 colors. Gift boxed.
7174493.  
At participating locations.
Limited quantities 
available.

6213664, 
6213771,
66608, 
6108419

1699
20 - Lb. Traeger®

Hardwood
Pellets
Assorted flavors. 8015887

999
Bear Mountain
Wood Pellets
20 Lb. bag. 
A variety to choose from.

$1299
each

SALE
SALE

$3799
WITH ACE
REWARD CARD*

-$5
$3299

Living 
Accents®

Folding 
Chair
31-5/8"H x 17-3/4"W x 17"D.
8197097

Living 
Accents® 6' 
Fold-in-Half 
Table
29-1/4"H x 30"W x 72"L. 
Blow mold plastic top, 
steel legs. 8315095 
Limit 2 at this price.

4' Folding Table
8399685$2999



Easi-lite Drywall
1/2”x 4ʼx 8ʼ

11.25
5/8”x 4ʼx 8ʼ

12.25
1/2”x 4ʼx 8ʼ
Moisture Resistant 14.25249

ea.

250’ 
Sheetrock 
Tape 12931

Joint 
Compound

189912922,
1205012,
12924

5 Gal. Regular, medium
weight or topping.

APPLIES OVER ANY EXISTING INSTALLATION
• Easy-to-install
•  No Itch
• Made from
85% recycled
paper fiber

• Achieves and R value from

R13-R60
55 sq. ft.
coverage
@R-19
532-00378929

30 Lb. PAGE 3

Knauf 
Insulation

R-11 .................................29¢
Sq. Ft.

R-15 ................................68¢
Sq. Ft.

R-19 .................................44¢
Sq. Ft.

R-38 .................................89¢
Sq. Ft.

Andersen® and the AW logo are registered
trademarks of Andersen Corporation

Andersen® - One of the most recognized brands of windows
and doors by builders & remodelers, available at Ace.

Keep the Cold Out & the Warm In!

R15  ComfortBatt
R15CBx15”..........................79¢

Sq. Ft.

R23  ComfortBatt
R23CBx15”, R23CBX24”...

$119
Sq. Ft.

Safe-N-Sound
SNS15, SNS24...................88¢

Sq. Ft.

Roxul Rock Wool
Fireproof Insulation

New Jet Stream® 73.3 gives
you more square feet per
bag than any other fiberglass
blowing insulation

3999 Up to 119 sq. ft.
coverage at R19
530-30077

2"X4" #1 PRIME (GC)
2"X6" #1 PRIME (GC)
2"X8" #1 (GC)
2"X10" #1 (GC)
2"X12" #1(GC)
1"X4" TG PT FLOORING
1"X6" D-SELECT (AG)
1"X8” D-SELECT (AG)
4X4 #2 (GC)
4X6 #2 (GC)
6X6 #2 (GC)
2X8 #1 V-GROOVED (GC)
1/2”X4X8 CDX (GC)
3/4” X 4X8 CDX (GC)
5/4”X6” STAND. DECKING
5/4”X6” PREM. DECKING

7.99
11.92
17.23
19.95
24.91
8.95
7.52
9.50

22.95
20.50
41.83

39.95
49.95
9.15

14.20

8.69
15.53
19.60
29.51
31.28

24.12
24.75
58.5

11.99
17.95
24.58
30.98
35.50
13.45
11.88

28.38
32.40
61.95
28.95

13.75
21.58

12.25
18.69
25.78
31.95
37.72

35.27
64.81

23.17

13.67
21.72
33.25
41.69
45.62

15.84
19.53
39.95
41.95
69.95
38.95
95.00

18.30
29.16

36.70
45.95
49.95
69.95

54.95
96.15

37.53

SIZE/GRADE

86.54 112.50

8ʼ 10ʼ 12ʼ 14ʼ 16ʼ 18ʼ 20ʼ 24ʼ

PRE-HUNG STEEL DOORS
4-5/8” primed jamb. Brickmould applied

Entry Door System

With Our Therma-Tru Doors Design
Gallery Interactive Glass Display

“CREATE YOUR DREAM ENTRYWAY”

A. 6 Panel Entrance Door 210
2ʼx8” & 3ʼ0”  556-09477-09777.....................19999

B. Flush Steel Door 100
2ʼx8” & 3ʼ0”  556-08677-08977....................20499

C. One Lite Steel Door 206
2ʼx8” & 3ʼ0”  556-10877-11177...................23999

D. 9 Lite Steel Door 262
2ʼx8” & 3ʼ0”  556-09877-556-10177...........23799

E. 9 Lite With Internal Grill Door
2ʼx8” & 3ʼ0”  556-11477, 556-11777........ 25900

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER
ALL LUMBER IS NOMINAL SIZE- NOT ACUTAL SIZE

1x4x12................15.99
1x6x12...............23.79
1x8x12.............30.99
1x10x12..........39.99
1x12x12...........48.69

1x4x18...............22.99
1x6x18..............35.99
1x8x18..............46.99
1x10x18...........59.99
1x12x18.............72.99

3/4” Plygem Trim Boards
All BuildReady trim products have protective
sealed edges, beautiful woodgrain or smooth 

finishes and come wrapped in a film so they stay
clean and protected from factory to job site.



INSTANT SAVINGS VALID THROUGH 8/31/16 ONLY.
We are not responsible for typographical errors. Quantities may be limited. No rainchecks. All lumber & plywood prices are subject to change daily 

due to availability & market conditions.  Ace Contractor Center of Meadville does not price match Ace National pricing circular.
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30' 33519...34.99
60' 33520...44.99
80' 33521...58.59

100' 33522.........67.59
120' 33523.........89.99
200' 3056470..134.99

2899

Keeps gutter and
downspouts flowing.
3037744

2159 3’ Heat
Tape

20' Roof 
& Gutter
De-Icing 
Kit

36” Snow Pusher
7298276

24" W X 16’
Telescopic Roof Rake
Poly Blade. 7298268

2799

3999

18” Ergonomic
Snow Shovel 
36" D-handle. 
7200439

1999

26” Nordic Snow
Shovel/Pusher 
Plastic/fiberglass 
handle.  7202302

1599

21” Snow 
Pusher
Stained ash
D-handle. 7200553

999

18" Poly
Mountain Mover
Snow Shovel
Stained 
ash D-handle.
7200546

899

25-Lb. 
Safe-T-Salt®

Clears ice & snow from and steps. 
Melts to -5°F. 7270003

50-Lb. 
Safe-T-Salt®

7270002

50-Lb. 
Pro-Speed Blue
Ice Melter
7277005

8-Lb. SurePaws 
Pet Friendly Ice Melter
All natural, salt-free. Non-toxic. 
Melts ice down to -15F/-26C.

399

899

5.99

899

20-Lb. SurePaws 
Pet Friendly 
Ice Melter
All natural, salt-free. Non-toxic. 
Melts ice down to -15F/-26C.1499

999

14-Lb. Roof Melt Tablets
Helps prevent damage from 
ice dams. Simple to use - toss tablet on roof. 7158884

20-Lb. Safe Step 
Extreme 8300 
Magnesium Chloride 
Ice Melter
Melts effectively down to -15F. 
Less harmful to vegetation. 

1699

48" Extender
Snowbroom
Wide blade and broom
extend to 48"
8013690

899
MORTON SALT

Keeps water flowing down to -40.

33511

6' 33512..................23.59
9' 33513..................25.59

12ʼ 33514................. 26.99
15' 33515..................28.99
18' 33516..................29.99
24' 33517..................35.99

33511

7240518

7240500

$700
SALE

2
FOR

Deals for Birds

Songbird Mix
50 Lb. bag.  7759030

Cracked Corn
50 Lb. bag. 7759045

2199

999

Deluxe Blend
Bird Feed
50 Lb. bag. 7758500

2199

2099
Premium 
Blend
Bird Feed
50 Lb. bag. 77590400

Suet Cakes
11 Oz., Assorted Flavors
8294530, 8294548,
8294555, 8294563

When purchased by the dozen

Black Oil
Sunflower 
Seed
50 Lb. bag. 
77505000

1899

Working 
Hands Cream
For dry hands that crack & split. 
9107152, 9107160, 9329897
6.8 oz. Jar 9329905........9.99

Your
Choice 699

Monday - Friday 7am-5:30pm • Sat. 7:30am - 4:00pm •  Sun. 8:00am - 2:00pm

Your
Choice 699
Big Pack Hand Warmers or
Mega Pack Hand Warmers
8222465, 8962755

16-Pk. 
Big Pack 
Toe Warmers 8222457

Body 
Warmers
8138711

Foot 
Warmers
8222499

999

199

99¢

7208853

RV/Marine
Antifreeze
Gallon • 81003 • $3.50 each

79¢
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